

MACC 142/2021
CNR WBJP 01-000835-2021

Order No.14 dt.12.10.23

Both parties file hazira .

Issues are framed today in separate sheet and kept with the record.

Fix 14.12.2023 for PH.

DC by me,

,

Judge MACT, ADJ.4th court
Jalpaiguri